
We create opportunities that are mutually beneficial 
for people with diverse abilities and the community.

HONOUR ROLL (OVER $2000)

Twin Rivers Team #2 | MacDonald & 
Murphy Inc | Celsius Group | 
MacGillivary Fuels | The Old Guys | 
McKay Fuels | Eastern Tire | Sobeys 
Managers | Advocate Aces | 
Sobeys Finance 

FRIENDS

Ryson Construction | Seacrest 
Electrical Team 1 | Seacrest Electrical 
Team 2 | Hole in Nones | Crombie 
Reit #1 | Crombie Reit #2 | RCS 
Construction | Tier Too Properties | 
Lindsay Construction |  Pepsi

TEAMS ACHIEVING MASTERS LEVEL (OVER $5000)

CIBC Wood Gundy - Howie Anderson

The Eagles - Irene Aucoin 

Twin Rivers Home Builders  - Blair van Veld 

The Five Guys - David Wallace

Conroy Refrigeration - Joe Fiander  

Down with Nathan - Nick Arbuckle  

Arthur J Gallagher - Tony Conway 

Birdie Seekers - Lisa MacDonald 

Kinsmen Team #1 - Alec Dove

Kinsmen Team #2 - Al MacQuarrie

Manulife Wealth Pin Seekers - David Whittemore

IG Wealth Management - Mike MacKean

Kinsmen Team #3 - Ron Jones 

Grant Thornton - Nathan MacLeod  

Patterson law - Greg MacDonald

Lawtons Team #1 - Susan Rankin 

Lawtons Team #2 - Laurence Fromm

$72,535.00

$70,000.00 

$50,702.00

$19,410.00

$16,173.00 

$15,520.00 

$12,300.00 

$12,135.00

$9,630.00

$7,390.00

$6,650.00

$6,496.00

$6,000.00

$5,920.00 

$5,505.00

$5,280.00

$5,210.00

Major 
Sponsors

Sponsors BRANDSOURCE

HOME FURNISHINGS

Stephanie MacKinnon
Leigh Ann White
Robyn MacInnis

Thank you for making 
         the future so bright!

create. elevate. amplify.

FOOD SPONSOR

HAT SPONSOR

MARKETING SPONSOR

KEY SPONSORS

AUDITING & REGISTRATION

PRESENTING SPONSOR
Conroy Refrigeration

Barrie Hamilton, Joe Fiander, Jared Weatherbee, 
Andrew Smith, Cody Reid, Dominique Bell 

Down with Nathan
Mitchell Fraser, Corey MacCallum, 

Lee Coldwell, Nick Arbuckle, Mark Coldwell

Twin Rivers Home Builders
Matt March, Josh Carree, Blair van Veld, 

Mark van Veld, Kevin MacDonald

The Eagles (No Photo Available)
Irene Aucoin, Gilles Aucoin, Connor 

Aucoin, Ben Wallace, Neila MacCarron

72 Park Street, New Glasgow, NS www.summerstreet.ca

CIBC Wood Gundy
Howie Anderson, Sandy Cameron, 

Marc Comeau, David Clarke, 
Matt Martin, David Barker

TOTAL FUNDS RAISED TO DATEFUNDS RASIED THIS YEAR

$371,359 $4,920,106
RAISED THIS YEAR TOTAL RAISED OVER 30 YEARS

Irene Aucoin

Howie Anderson

Blair van Veld

$70,000

$64,200

$50,702

TOP 3 INDIVIDUAL FUND RAISERSThe Five Guys 
 Jack MacLeod, Dave Dignan, Jim Shaw, 

David Wallace, George Fraser


