

\$371,359

**RAISED THIS YEAR** 



\$4,920,106 **TOTAL RAISED OVER 30 YEARS** 

**CIBC Wood Gundy** Howie Anderson, Sandy Cameron, Marc Comeau, David Clarke,

The Eagles (No Photo Available) Irene Aucoin, Gilles Aucoin, Connor Aucoin, Ben Wallace, Neila MacCarron



Twin Rivers Home Builders Matt March, Josh Carree, Blair van Veld, Mark van Veld, Kevin MacDonald



**The Five Guys** Jack MacLeod, Dave Dignan, Jim Shaw, David Wallace, George Fraser



**Conroy Refrigeration** Barrie Hamilton, Joe Fiander, Jared Weatherbee, Andrew Smith, Cody Reid, Dominique Bell



**Down with Nathan** Mitchell Fraser, Corey MacCallum, Lee Coldwell, Nick Arbuckle, Mark Coldwell

# We create opportunities that are mutually beneficial for people with diverse abilities and the community.

# **TEAMS ACHIEVING MASTERS LEVEL (OVER \$5000)**

CIBC Wood Gundy - Howie Anderson	\$72,535.00
The Eagles - Irene Aucoin	\$70,000.00
Twin Rivers Home Builders - Blair van Veld	\$50,702.00
The Five Guys - David Wallace	\$19,410.00
Conroy Refrigeration - Joe Fiander	\$16,173.00
Down with Nathan - Nick Arbuckle	\$15,520.00
Arthur J Gallagher - Tony Conway	\$12,300.00
Birdie Seekers - Lisa MacDonald	\$12,135.00
Kinsmen Team #1 - Alec Dove	\$9,630.00
Kinsmen Team #2 - Al MacQuarrie	\$7,390.00
Manulife Wealth Pin Seekers - David Whittemore	\$6,650.00
IG Wealth Management - Mike MacKean	\$6,496.00
Kinsmen Team #3 - Ron Jones	\$6,000.00
Grant Thornton - Nathan MacLeod	\$5,920.00
Patterson law - Greg MacDonald	\$5,505.00
Lawtons Team #1 - Susan Rankin	\$5,280.00
Lawtons Team #2 - Laurence Fromm	\$5,210.00

## **HONOUR ROLL (OVER \$2000)**

Twin Rivers Team #2 | MacDonald & Murphy Inc | Celsius Group | MacGillivary Fuels | The Old Guys | McKay Fuels | Eastern Tire | Sobeys Managers | Advocate Aces | Sobeys Finance

#### **FRIENDS**

Ryson Construction | Seacrest Electrical Team 1 | Seacrest Electrical Team 2 | Hole in Nones | Crombie Reit #1 | Crombie Reit #2 | RCS Construction | Tier Too Properties | Lindsay Construction | Pepsi

### **TOP 3 INDIVIDUAL FUND RAISERS**

\$70,000 Irene Aucoin \$64,200 Howie Anderson \$50,702 Blair van Veld

PRESENTING SPONSOR







MARKETING SPONSOR



**KEY SPONSORS** 



















3 1713:44





HIGHLAND NISSAN



















MARITIME











**Sponsors** 







**FOOD SPONSOR** 

**Sobeys** 















community of champions

















